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2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results - Girls' Standard Class 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   

  

2004-May -20 2 of 21  

 1 Natasia Kalajdziovski Leaside HS  231 235 466 

 2 Jill Calder Turner Fenton SS 244 198 442 

 3 Ren Haskett Leaside HS  193 186 379 

 4 Hristina Popova  Leaside HS  186 184 370 

 5 Dragana Rakic  Leaside HS  178 175 353 

 6 Hannah Davy  Leaside HS  177 169 346 

 7 Rena Resurreccion Turner Fenton SS 150 173 323 

 8 Elysia Park Gordon Graydon MSS 138 183 321 

 9 Agatha Kasprzyk Victoria Park SS 162 147 309 

 10 Ioana Georgescue Holy Name of Mary 162 146 308 

 11 Saman Muhammad Gordon Graydon MSS 146 153 299 

 12 Caroline Poupart  Holy Name of Mary 150 137 287 

 13 Michelle Nguyen Gordon Graydon MSS 153 126 279 

 14 Paoyun Tang Turner Fenton SS 129 144 273 

 15 Han Bing Wang  Victoria Park SS 152 118 270 

 16 Andrea Blake Gordon Graydon MSS 116 143 259 

 17 Mansimran Mangat  Lincoln M. Alexander SS 113 145 258 

 18 Justine Schultes  Victoria Park SS 135 121 256 

 19 Shelly Verma Lincoln M. Alexander SS 131 118 249 

 20 Vicky Low Brampton Centennial SS 119 117 236 
 21 Andrea Fernandes Holy Name of Mary 101 132 233 

 22 Shilpy Verma Lincoln M. Alexander SS 103 128 231 

 23 Ramla Shankoor Lincoln M. Alexander SS 97 103 200 

 24 Katrina Kite Holy Name of Mary 107 92 199 

 25 Karen Ha Gordon Graydon MSS 100 92 192 

 26 Carly Willemsma Turner Fenton SS 68 120 188 

 27 Sabrina Manbahadur Turner Fenton SS 98 84 182



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results - Girls' Standard Class (continued) 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotTotalal   
 

2004-May -20 3 of 21 

 28 Axie Hauser-Kawaguchi Victoria Park SS 79 100 179 

 29 Harjot Atwal Brampton Centennial SS 85 84 169 

 30 Claudia Lee Victoria Park SS 65 103 168 

 31 Tina Shyu The Woodlands  67 88 155 

 32 Alia Bye York Mills CI 76 74 150 

 33 Erin Lee York Mills CI 74 73 147 

 34 Margaret Lam York Mills CI 81 66 147 

 35 Shaina Toor Lincoln M. Alexander SS 28 110 138 

 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results - Boys' Standard Class 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 4 of 21 

 1 Chris Pelletier Turner Fenton SS 246 247 493 

 2 Brett Burnell Leaside HS  233 244 477 

 3 Aaron Breunig Gordon Graydon MSS 237 214 451 

 4 Zaheed Thawer Gordon Graydon MSS 221 229 450 

 5 Bikramjit Johal  Lincoln M. Alexander SS 235 215 450 

 6 Vishal Gupta Turner Fenton SS 223 223 446 

 7 Daniel Dvoress Leaside HS  225 220 445 

 8 Sean Anderson  Gordon Graydon MSS 224 219 443 

 9 Jasdeep Goraya Lincoln M. Alexander SS 225 217 442 

 10 Butch Resurreccion Turner Fenton SS 203 215 418 

 11 Steven Postma Turner Fenton SS 199 214 413 

 12 Kristjan Mullerbeck Leaside HS  197 215 412 

 13 Jeff Musial Gordon Graydon MSS 199 206 405 

 14 Rohan Bhoir Lincoln M. Alexander SS 180 196 376 

 15 Chris Trotman Lincoln M. Alexander SS 203 172 375 

 16 Paul Heimann Turner Fenton SS 177 195 372 

 17 Gowresh Rasaratnam  Rick Hansen SS 170 180 350 

 18 Brian Park Langstaff SS 155 189 344 

 19 Jason Markham  Sir William Osler HS 170 171 341 

 20 Ryan Leuty Leaside HS  161 172 333 
 21 John Doan Gordon Graydon MSS 172 154 326 

 22 Ogan Khounxay  Brampton Centennial SS  166 150 316 

 23 Mark Storus  St. Michael's College  149 161 310 

 24 Alex Pope  Brampton Centennial SS 176 129 305 

 25 Raageen Kanjee Lincoln M. Alexander SS 182 117 299 

 26 Andrew McConnell St. Michael's College  144 138 282 

 27 Arthur Dermen St. Michael's College  147 124 271



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results - Boys' Standard Class (continued) 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 5 of 21 

 28 Ilian Petrov Leaside HS  118 123 241 

 29 Irfan Walji Rick Hansen SS 110 127 237 

 30 Salomon Gabriel York Mills CI 145 89 234 

 31 Yulong Sun Victoria Park SS 102 128 230 

 32 Alan Jamil Brampton Centennial SS 148 78 226 

 33 Ammaar Esmailjee Rick Hansen SS 89 125 214 

 34 Brandon Desroches  King City SS 105 104 209 

 35 Devon Mitchell St. Michael's College  88 118 206 

 36 Jose Avlos  Sir William Osler HS 60 143 203 

 37 Richard Tran Victoria Park SS 118 82 200 

 38 Frank Yoo St. Michael's College  73 117 190 

 39 Scott Eckford King City SS 82 85 167 

 40 Shaunak Desai The Woodlands  74 63 137 

 41 Wei Lun The Woodlands  60 37 97 

 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results - Girls' Compound Limited 
 
 RanRan kk NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 6 of 21 

 1 Brianna Steeper North Middlesex SS 180 174 354 

 2 Anh-Thu Nguyen Gordon Graydon MSS 107 125 232 

 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results - Boys' Compound Limited 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   
 

2004-May-20 7 of 21 

 1 Ben Whittington Manitoulin SS 260 250 510 

 2 Ross Howat  St. Joseph's SS 239 238 477 

 3 Jessiah Pedde Lord Dorchester SS 235 230 465 

 4 Jon Sincock St. Joseph Scollard Hall 234 221 455 

 5 Mike Workman  Seaway District HS 233 216 449 

 6 Mac White St. Joseph Scollard Hall 212 229 441 

 7 Nathan Migwans Kenjgewin Teg 202 209 411 

 8 Chris McEvoy North Middlesex SS 211 186 397 

 9 Tanner Drabick Lord Dorchester SS 209 186 395 

 10 Dwayne Wright  Gordon Graydon MSS 196 188 384 

 11 Austin Richardson Turner Fenton SS 192 191 383 

 12 Michael Miron Gordon Graydon MSS 173 192 365 

 13 Gareth Crandell Lord Dorchester SS 146 219 365 

 14 Brian Kennes  North Middlesex SS 179 172 351 

 15 Simon Cadick Medway HS  193 151 344 

 16 Michael Holland St. Joseph Scollard Hall 145 194 339 

 17 Brent Pol lard Gordon Graydon MSS 146 175 321 

 18 Dave Owen Medway HS  155 160 315 

 19 Daylin Armstrong Kenjgewin Teg 157 151 308 

 20 Nikolas Alekson  Gordon Graydon MSS 141 121 262 
 21 Mat Boudreau St. Joseph Scollard Hall 138 87 225 

 22 Murri Cheechoo Kenjgewin Teg 113 106 219 

 23 Josh Blake Gordon Graydon MSS 92 85 177 

 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results - Girls' Compound Unlimited 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 8 of 21 

 1 Sarah Williams Manitoulin SS 206 212 418 

 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results – Boys’ Compound Unlimited 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 9 of 21 

 1 Mike Brush Blenheim High School 298 293 591 

 2 Jeremy Wakefield Osgood Township HS  291 292 583 

 3 Tyler Childerhose Regina Mundi College 280 278 558 

 4 Jordan Thompson Lord Dorchester SS 266 259 525 

 5 Craig Voorn Regina Mundi College 253 250 503 

 6 Casey Anderson North Middlesex SS 242 249 491 

 7 Mark Billingsley  St. Joseph Scollard Hall 239 239 478 

 8 Rob Adam  Manitoulin SS 231 244 475 

 9 Nick Hale  Regina Mundi College  187 187 374 

 10 Joey Dubois St. Joseph Scollard Hall 206 162 368 

 11 Joe Greulich Regina Mundi College 159 195 354 

 12 Brian St. George Turner Fenton SS 170 126 296 

 13 Phil Alexandre Brampton Centennial SS 69 20 89 

 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Team Results – Girls’ Standard 
 
     TeamTeam   

  RankRank  SchoSchoolol   ArcherArcher  TotalTotal  TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 10 of 21 

 1 Leaside HS  ....................1568 
   Natasia Kalajdziovski 466 

 Ren Haskett 379 
 Hristina Popova  370 
 Dragana Rakic 353 

 
 
 2 Turner Fenton SS  ....................1226 
   Jill Calder 442 
   Rena Resurreccion 323 
   Paoyun Tang 273 
   Carly Willemsma 188 
 
 
 3 Gordon Graydon MSS  ....................1158 
   Elysia Park 321 
   Saman Muhammad 299 
   Michelle Nguyen 279 
   Andrea Blake 259 
 
 
 4 Holy Name of Mary  ....................1027 
   Ioana Georgescue 308 
   Caroline Poupart  287 
   Andrea Fernandes 233 
   Katrina Kite 199 
 
 
 5 Victoria Park SS  ....................1014 
   Agatha Kasprzyk 309 
   Han Bing Wang 270 
   Justine Schultes  256 
   Axie Hauser-Kawaguchi 179 
 
 
 6 Lincoln M. Alexander SS   ...................... 938 
   Mansimran Mangat  258 
   Shelly Verma 249 
   Shilpy Verma 231 
   Ramla Shankoor 200 
 
 
 7 York Mills CI  ...................... 444 
   Alia Bye 150 
   Margaret Lam 147 
   Erin Lee 147 
 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Team Results – Boys’ Standard 
 
     TeamTeam   

  RankRank  SchoolSchool  ArcherArcher  TotalTotal  TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 11 of 21 

 1 Turner Fenton SS  ....................1770 
   Chris Pelletier 493  
   Vishal Gupta 446 
   Butch Resurreccion 418  
   Steven Postma 413  
 
 
 2 Gordon Graydon MSS  ....................1749 
   Aaron Breunig 451 
   Zaheed Thawer 450 
   Sean Anderson  443 
   Jeff Musial 405 
 
 
 3 Leaside HS  ....................1667 
   Brett Burnell 477 
   Daniel Dvoress 445 
   Kristjan Mullerbeck 412 
   Ryan Leuty 333 
 
 
 4 Lincoln M. Alexander SS   ....................1643 
   Bikramjit Johal  450 
   Jasdeep Goraya 442 
   Rohan Bhoir 376 
   Chris Trotman 375 
 
 
 5 St. Michael's College  ....................1069 
   Mark Storus  310 
   Andrew McConnell 282 
   Arthur Dermen 271 
   Devon Mitchell 206 
 
 
 6 Brampton Centennial SS   ...................... 847 
   Ogan Khounxay  316 
   Alex Pope  305 
   Alan Jamil 226 
 
 
 7 Rick Hansen SS  ...................... 801 
   Gowresh Rasaratnam 350 
   Irfan Walji 237 
   Ammaar Esmailjee 214 
 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Team Results – Boys’ Compound Limited 
 
     TeamTeam   

  RankRank  SchoolSchool  ArcherArcher  TotalTotal  TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 12 of 21 

 1 St. Joseph Scollard Hall   ....................1460 
   Jon Sincock 455  
   Mac White 441 
   Michael Holland 339 
   Mat Boudreau 225 
 
 
 
 2 Gordon Graydon MSS  ....................1332 
   Dwayne Wright  384  
   Michael Miron 365  
   Brent Pollard 321  
   Nikolas Alekson  262  
 
 
 
 3 Lord Dorchester SS  ....................1225 
   Jessiah Pedde 465  
   Tanner Drabick 395  
   Gareth Crandell 365  
 
 
 
 4 Kenjgewin Teg   ...................... 938 
   Nathan Migwans 411 
   Daylin Armstrong 308 
   Murri Cheechoo 219 
 
 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Team Results – Boys’ Compound Unlimited 
 
     TeamTeam   

  RankRank  SchoolSchool  ArcherArcher  TotalTotal  TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 13 of 21 

 1 Regina Mundi College  ....................1789 
   Tyler Childerhose 558  
   Craig Voorn 503  
   Nick Hale  374  
   Joe Greulich 354  
 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results – Girls’ Olympic 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 14 of 21 

 1 Alana MacDougall Birchmount Park CI 266 269 535 

 2 Melissa Meneghetti Notre Dame SS 253 267 520 

 3 Mandy Wicks North Dundas DHS 271 248 519 

 4 Meaghan Peters  Oakwood CI 255 259 514 

 5 Sandra Slavik York Mills CI 248 261 509 

 6 Camille Twomey  Gordon Graydon MSS 251 253 504 

 7 Heather Peters  Oakwood CI 255 234 489 

 8 Cammie Cherbel Gordon Graydon MSS 240 237 477 

 9 Chantelle  Oakwood CI 236 237 473 

 10 Althea Rosales  Holy Name of Mary 230 234 464 

 11 Pauline Chung Bishop Strachan SS 224 235 459 

 12 Dana Westenbroek North Dundas DHS 217 237 454 

 13 Olga Petrik Humberside CI 226 228 454 

 14 Dominique Roberts Gordon Graydon MSS 215 237 452 

 15 Anesa Dookhran Humberside CI 228 214 442 

 16 Sophia Lin York Mills CI 220 213 433 

 17 Rachael Butler  Holy Name of Mary 197 213 410 

 18 Nicole Carr Regina Mundi College 190 218 408 

 19 Samantha Lopez  Riverdale CI 211 195 406 

 20 Melissa Olmstead North Dundas DHS 190 209 399 
 21 Leigh Ann Roddick Humberside CI 198 197 395 

 22 Alice Lu Gordon Graydon MSS 192 201 393 

 23 Catherine Kierans  Bishop Strachan SS 177 205 382 

 24 Cindy Coyne North Dundas DHS 182 190 372 

 25 Jen Henshaw Medway HS  192 175 367 

 26 Linna Jin Gordon Graydon MSS 181 186 367 

 27 Wendy Zhou Jarvis CI 179 180 359 
 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results – Girls’ Olympic (continued) 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 15 of 21 

 28 Allison Grummet  Holy Name of Mary 186 166 352 

 29 Dong Ling Chen Riverdale CI 167 172 339 

 30 Katie Galletly Holy Name of Mary 175 162 337 

 31 Jenny Huang Humberside CI 149 186 335 

 32 Eleanor Fullick Mother Teresa CSS 165 168 333 

 33 Stephanie Choi  Oakwood CI  158 157 315 

 34 Amanda Chung York Mills CI 126 182 308 

 35 Monineath Soeur Oakwood CI 180 121 301 

 36 Joyce Lee York Mills CI 141 155 296 

 37 Cassandra Chin Rick Hansen SS 138 151 289 

 38 Sandy Yong Riverdale CI 130 158 288 

 39 Jocelyn Young Riverdale CI 133 139 272 

 40 Tayyeba Mazhar Brampton Centennial SS 125 144 269 

 41 Lisa Lee Riverdale CI 122 108 230 

 42 Melanie Walcott Humberside CI 117 111 228 

 43 Chi-Linh Dinh Rick Hansen SS 85 111 196 

 44 Angela Ip Jarvis CI 104 91 195 

 45 Jessica Wu Rick Hansen SS 102 90 192 
 46 Lily Tarba Jarvis CI 102 80 182 

 47 Jessica Colton Brampton Centennial SS 75 86 161 

 48 Lisa Sit Jarvis CI 114 39 153 

 49 Hana Tran  Central Technical School 62 57 119 
 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results – Boys’ Olympic 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecoSecondnd TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 16 of 21 

 1 Crispin Duenas  Birchmount Park CI 290 294 584 

 2 Darcy Graham Western Tech 280 292 572 

 3 J.D. Burnes  St. Michael's College  277 279 556 

 4 Dorian Tsai Riverdale CI 273 277 550 

 5 Jordan Eastman North Dundas DHS 285 264 549 

 6 Jeff Wah Kan Langstaff SS 269 275 544 

 7 Adam Mitchell Oakwood CI 259 272 531 

 8 N. Blozowski St. Michael's College  247 270 517 

 9 Jon Krisko Gordon Graydon MSS 261 230 491 

 10 Patrick Dacko St. Charles Garnier 241 250 491 

 11 Nicholas Klups  Jarvis CI 238 250 488 

 12 David Godin St. Michael's College  237 243 480 

 13 Kyle Dearing North Dundas DHS  234 245 479 

 14 Robert Hossie North Grenville DHS 243 225 468 

 15 Desmond Leung York Mills CI 237 226 463 

 16 Richard Park  Gordon Graydon MSS 223 236 459 

 17 Albert Chen Oakwood CI 221 237 458 

 18 Jake Donis King City SS 220 229 449 

 19 Matt Hougenboom North Dundas DHS 205 230 435 

 20 Ryan Snow Gordon Graydon MSS 213 220 433 
 21 Shawn Loader  Central Technical School 214 217 431 

 22 David Langenegger North Grenville DHS 205 221 426 

 23 Cory White Gordon Graydon MSS 221 203 424 

 24 Adil Mustapha Brampton Centennial SS 199 224 423 

 25 Rajiv Seneviratne Oakwood CI 219 194 413 

 26 Eric Kim Riverdale CI 214 198 412 

 27 Ever Palma Riverdale CI 204 202 406 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results – Boys’ Olympic (continued) 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 17 of 21 

 28 Matt Shaw  Brampton Centennial SS 200 205 405 

 29 Scott Bradley North Dundas DHS 190 208 398 

 30 Rob Hourd Regina Mundi College 214 184 398 

 31 Victor Lo York Mills CI 208 186 394 

 32 Scott Sherin Gordon Graydon MSS 190 190 380 

 33 Matt Whitmore Oakwood CI 192 186 378 

 34 William Sun Jarvis CI 202 176 378 

 35 Wei Yan Jarvis CI 181 192 373 

 36 Jerome Tham Riverdale CI  189 183 372 

 37 Johnny Tam Oakwood CI 169 178 347 

 38 Colin Murray  Mother Teresa CSS 185 159 344 

 39 Eddie Li York Mills CI 161 178 339 

 40 Paul Tingey Mother Teresa CSS 159 175 334 

 41 John Xu Riverdale CI 155 177 332 

 42 Matt Rossoni Mother Teresa CSS 176 146 322 

 43 Kit Liew York Mills CI 125 185 310 

 44 Mario Campos  Regina Mundi College 156 154 310 

 45 Arjun Ramanan Jarvis CI 192 115 307 
 46 Matt San Juan St. Michael's College  182 116 298 

 47 Jason Tam  The Woodlands  145 151 296 

 48 Phil Popov King City SS 166 128 294 

 49 Eric Cheung York Mills CI 122 160 282 

 50 Akosh Kazinci  Mother Teresa CSS 157 125 282 

 51 Peter Buma North Dundas DHS 153 126 279 

 52 Hao Yu Rick Hansen SS 130 144 274 

 53 Robbie Boyter Humberside CI 92 168 260 

 54 Vishal Kwatra Brampton Centennial SS 113 140 253 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Results – Boys’ Olympic (continued) 
 
 RankRank NameName SchoolSchool FirstFirst SecondSecond TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 18 of 21 

 55 Irvin Chow St. Michael's College  105 143 248 

 56 James Diamond Regina Mundi College 138 101 239 

 57 Rayne Bloxam King City SS 96 133 229 

 58 Tony Dell  King City SS 87 99 186 
 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Team Results – Girls’ Olympic 
 
     TeamTeam   

  RankRank  SchoolSchool  ArcherArcher  TotalTotal  TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 19 of 21 

 1 Gordon Graydon MSS  .................... 1826 
   Camille Twomey 504 
   Cammie Cherbel 477 
   Dominique Roberts 452 
   Alice Lu 393  
 
 2 Oakwood CI  .................... 1791 
   Meaghan Peters 514 
   Heather Peters 489 
   Chantelle Campbell-Sholzberg 473 
   Stephanie Choi 315 
 
 3 North Dundas DHS  .................... 1744 
   Mandy Wicks 519 
   Dana Westenbroek 454 
   Melissa Olmstead 399 
   Cindy Coyne 372 
 
 4 Humberside CI  .................... 1626 
   Olga Petrik 454  
   Anesa Dookhran 442  
   Leigh Ann Roddick 395  
   Jenny Huang 335  
 
 5 Holy Name of Mary  .................... 1563 
   Althea Rosales 464 
   Rachael Butler 410 
   Allison Grummet 352 
   Katie Galletly 337 
 
 6 York Mills CI  .................... 1546 
   Sandra Slavik 509 
   Sophia Lin 433 
   Amanda Chung 308 
   Joyce Lee 296 
 
 7 Riverdale CI  .................... 1305 
   Samantha Lopez 406 
   Dong Ling Chen 339 
   Sandy Yong 288 
   Jocelyn Young 272 
 
 8 Jarvis CI  ...................... 889 
   Wendy Zhou 359 
   Angela Ip 195 
   Lily Tarba 182 
   Lisa Sit 153 
 
 9 Rick Hansen SS  ...................... 677 
   Cassandra Chin 289 
   Chi-Linh Dinh 196 
   Jessica Wu 192 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Team Results – Boys’ Olympic 
 
     TeamTeam   

  RankRank  SchoolSchool  ArcherArcher  TotalTotal  TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 20 of 21 

 1 North Dundas DHS  ....................1861 
   Jordan Eastman 549 
   Kyle Dearing 479 
   Matt Hougenboom 435 
   Scott Bradley 398 
 
 2 St. Michael's College  ....................1851 
   J.D. Burnes  556 
   N. Blozowski 517 
   David Godin 480 
   Matt San Juan 298 
 
 3 Gordon Graydon MSS  ....................1807 
   Jon Krisko 491 
   Richard Park  459 
   Ryan Snow 433 
   Cory White 424 
 
 4 Oakwood CI  ....................1780 
   Adam Mitchell 531 
   Albert Chen 458 
   Rajiv Seneviratne 413 
   Matt Whitmore 378 
 
 5 Riverdale CI  ....................1740 
   Dorian Tsai 550 
   Eric Kim 412 
   Ever Palma 406 
   Jerome Tham 372 
 
 6 Jarvis CI   ....................1546 
   Nicholas Klups  488 
   William Sun 378 
   Wei Yan 373 
   Arjun Ramanan 307 
 
 7 York Mills CI  ....................1506 
   Desmond Leung 463 
   Victor Lo 394 
   Eddie Li 339 
   Kit Liew 310 
 
 8 Mother Teresa CSS  ....................1282 
   Akosh Kazinci 282 
   Colin Murray  344 
   Matt Rossoni 322 
   Paul Tingey 334 
 



2 4 OFSAA Ontario High School 
 Archery Invitational Tournament  

 Final Team Results – Boys’ Olympic (continued) 
 
     TeamTeam   

  RankRank  SchoolSchool  ArcherArcher  TotalTotal  TotalTotal   
 

2004-May -20 21 of 21 

 9 King City SS  ....................1158 
   Jake Donis 449 
   Phil Popov 294 
   Rayne Bloxam 229 
   Tony Dell 186 
 
 10 Brampton Centennial SS   ....................1081 
   Adil Mustapha 423  
   Matt Shaw 405 
   Vishal Kwatra 253 
 
 11 Regina Mundi College  ...................... 947 
   Rob Hourd 398 
   Mario Campos 310 
   James Diamond 239 
 


